The following providers have completed the required ACRE training. DHS has approved them to provide Moving Home Minnesota Supported Employment Services.

Kaposia

Contact: Heidi Maghan
Address: 223 E. Little Canada Road, Suite 100, Little Canada, MN 55117
Phone: 651-789-2806
Email: hmaghan@kaposia.com
Online: www.kaposia.com
Certified in: Dakota, Hennepin, and Ramsey counties 

Udac, Inc.

Contact: Zac Tuominen
Address: 500 E 10th St., Duluth, MN 55805
Phone: 218-722-5867
Email: ztuominen@udac.org
Online: www.udac.org
Certified in: St. Louis County

Lifeworks Services, Inc.

Contact: Sue Trunk
Address: 7115 Northland Terrace, Suite 100, Brooklyn Park, MN 55428
Phone: 651-454-2732
Email: strunk@lifeworks.org
Online: www.lifeworks.org
Certified in: Dakota, Hennepin and Ramsey counties

Connections of Moorhead

Contact: Linda Hogan
Address: 810 S. Fourth Ave., Suite 156, Moorhead, MN 56560
Phone: 218-233-8657 x 32
Email: linda@connectionsofmoorhead.org
Online: www.connectionsofmoorhead.org
Certified in: Clay, Otter Tail, Wilkins, Norman and Mahnomen counties

Functional Industries, Inc.

Contact: Nick Monson
Address: 1801 N. Hwy 25, P.O. Box 336, Buffalo, MN 55313
Phone: 763-350-2809
Email: nmonson@functionalindustries.org
Online: functionalindustries.org
Certified in: Wright and Sherburne counties

PossAbilities

Contact: Tiffany Sanborn
Address: 1808 SE Third Ave., Rochester, MN 55904‐7948
Phone: 507-281-6120
Email: tsanborn@possabilities.org
Online: possabilities.org
Certified in: Olmsted County

Minnesota State Operated Community Services (MSOCS)

Contact: Anita Walker
Address: 8053 Industrial Park Road, Baxter MN  56425
Phone: 218 831 2113
Email: Anita.Walker@state.mn.us
Certified in: Crow Wing, Carlton, Anoka, Isanti, Hennepin and Ramsey counties

Community Involvement Programs

Contact: Jolene Thibedeau Boyd
Address: 2300 NE Kennedy St., Ste 140, Minneapolis, MN 55413
Phone:  612-353-4595
Email: jolenet@cipmn.org
Online: cipmn.org
Certified in: Dakota, Hennepin, Anoka and Ramsey counties

MRCI Work Source

Contact: Kerry Nagel-Allen
Address: 701 Cory Lane, Fairmont, MN 56031
Phone: 507-238-4388
Email: kallen@mrciworksource.org
Online: mrciworksource.org
Certified in: Faribault and Martin counties

Rise, Inc.

Contact: Becky Rother
Address: 8406 Sunset Road NE, Spring Lake Park, MN 55432
Phone: 763-792-2432
Email: brother@rise.org
Online: www.rise.org
Certified in: Anoka, Isanti, and Chisago counties

Epic Enterprise, Inc.

Contact: Linda Hibbard
Address: 430 S. Railway St., P.O. Box 186, Dundas, MN 55019
Phone: 507-645-6800
Email: lhibbard@epicenterpriseinc.org
Online: epicenterpriseinc.org
Certified in: Rice, Goodhue, Steel and Dakota counties

Industries Inc.

Contact: Denise Johnson or Mary Barnes
Address: 601 S. Cleveland St., Cambridge, MN 55008
Phone: 763-689-5434
Email: djohnson@industriesinc.org or mbarnes@industriesinc.org
Online: www.industriesinc.org
Certified in: Isanti County

TSE, Inc.

Contact: Marilee Larson
Address: 2027 Rice St., Roseville, MN 55113
Phone:  651-489-2595 ext 211
Email: mlarson@tse-inc.org
Online: www.tse-inc.org
Certified in: Ramsey County

Heartland Industries

Contact: Barb Hillenbrand
Address: 4121 SE 45th Ave., Willmar, MN 56201
Phone: 320-231-3337
Email: barbh@heartland-industries.org
Online: heartland-industries.org
Certified in: Lac qui Parle, Yellow Medicine, Redwood, Chippewa Clay counties

Lutheran Social Services

Contact: Lisa Kohn
Address: 14845 Kirkwood Drive, Baxter MN  56425
Phone: 218-839-9336
Email: lisa.kohn@lssmn.org
Online: lssmn.org
Certified in: Crow Wing and Morrison county

Wadena County DAC

Contact: Sylvia M. Silvers
Address: 305 SW 5th St., Sebeka, MN 56477
Phone: (218) 837-5182
Email: wcdac@wcta.net
Certified in: Wadena, Hubbard, Todd, Cass, and Ottertail counties[image: image1.png]
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